STARTERS

Homemade Soup of the day
Served with Brown Bread (1,7)

Duck Liver Parfait
Port Jelly, Rye Toast with
Fig and Orange Chutney (1,3,12)

Crisp Fried Calamari
Mixed Leaf Salad with Paprika
Chirizo Aioli (1,2,10)

Seafood Chowder
Served with Brown Bread (1,7,8)

Add Fries or Salad

KIDS MENU
Chicken Goujons with Fries
Fish & Chips

Sausages & Mash

Allergens: 1 - Cereals containing Gluten | 2- Crustaceans | 3 - Eggs | 4 — Fish | 5 — Peanuts | 6- Soybeans | 7 - Milk | 8 - Nuts

LUNCHMENU

3.50

MAINS

Lamb Burger (80z)
Applewood Cheese, Tomato,
Baby Gem in a Brioche Bun with
Garlic Aioli, Fries & Salad (7,12)

Traditional Fish and Chips
with Fresh Homemade Tartar Sauce
and Mushy Peas (1,3,4,10,12)

Fish Pie
With Parmesan Mash and
Side Salad (4,7)

Scampi (Dublin Bay Prawns)
With Fries & Salad (4,3)

Mediterranean Vegetable Sandwich

Roasted Vegetables with Pesto,
Topped with Goats Cheese

served with a Cup of Soup or Fries (8,13)

Game Pie with Pastry
Served with a Side Salad (1,3,7)

9 - Celery | 10 - Mustard | 11 - Sesame Seeds | 12 - Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites | 13 - Lupin | 14 — Moluscs

Meats from Doyle Meats 100% Irish. Fish from Ocean Marine, Monkstown.

17.95

14.95

14.95

18.95

11.95

15.95



