LUNCH MENU

STARTERS		MAINS	
Homemade Soup of the day	6	Lamb Burger (8oz)	17.95
Served with Brown Bread (1,7)		Applewood Cheese, Tomato,	
		Baby Gem in a Brioche Bun with	
Duck Liver Parfait	9	Garlic Aioli, Fries & Salad (7,12)	
Port Jelly, Rye Toast with			
Fig and Orange Chutney (1,3,12)		Traditional Fish and Chips	14.95
	0	with Fresh Homemade Tartar Sauce	
Crisp Fried Calamari	8	and Mushy Peas (1,3,4,10,12)	
Mixed Leaf Salad with Paprika			
Chirizo Aioli (1,2,10)		Fish Pie	14.95
See fee al Cherrylen		With Parmesan Mash and	
Seafood Chowder	9	Side Salad (4,7)	
Served with Brown Bread (1,7,8)			
Add Fries or Salad	3.50	Scampi (Dublin Bay Prawns)	18.95
		With Fries & Salad (4,3)	
		Mediterranean Vegetable Sandwich	11.95
KIDS MENU		Roasted Vegetables with Pesto,	
Chicken Goujons with Fries	7	Topped with Goats Cheese	
ŕ	7	served with a Cup of Soup or Fries (8,13)	
Fish & Chips			
Sausages & Mash	7	Game Pie with Pastry	15.95
		Served with a Side Salad (1,3,7)	